Vauxhall Astra 2.0 CDTi 16V ecoFLEX Elite [165]

5dr | May 2013
GOOD DRIVING CAR

MOT September 2025. Full leather, timing belt changed Good
condition inside and outside Tell 07553855866

USED CARS R\l

53 Riverview, 53 Riverview, BT49 9QP

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07553855866

£1,995

146500
Diesel
Manual
Bronze
1956

119

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
21E

NFZ 4679

4419mm
1814mm
1510mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 351L

Up):
Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2040KG

52.3MPG

70.6MPG

62.8MPG

56L

6 SPEED
134MPH
162.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



