## Vauxhall Astra 2.0 CDTi 16V ecoFLEX Elite [165] 5dr | May 2013

**GOOD DRIVING CAR** 







MOT September 2025. Full leather, timing belt changed Good condition inside and outside Tell 07553855866

£1,995

Miles:	146500
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Bronze
Engine Size:	1956
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	21E
Reg:	NFZ 4679

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4419mm
Width:	1814mm
Height:	1510mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	351L
Gross Weight:	2040KG

## PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	56L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	134MPH
Engine Power BHP:	162.3BHP